
Hesdin - Etape 1 (Ouest) lun. 04/02/2013 20:56
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 1A  (72)  Segments gelés: 42-43,43-31  4.0 km  0 m   15 P
 1(32)  2(33)  3(34)  4(35)  5(44)  6(36)  7(37)  8(38)  9(39)  10(40)  11(41)  12(42)  13(43)  14(31)

 15(99)  A

 1  Victor TARDY  H20E  22:17  2:31  4:42  7:08  8:25  9:57  11:47  12:49  13:46  15:06  16:25  18:10  20:36  21:06  23:57
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:31  2:11  2:26  1:17  1:32  1:50  1:02  0:57  1:20  1:19  1:45  2:26   0:30   2:51

 25:25  25:38
 1:28  0:13

 2  Simon LEROY  H21E  23:58  2:39  6:28  8:39  9:59  10:50  12:18  13:24  14:21  15:41  17:17  19:22  21:58  22:54  24:37
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:39  3:49  2:11  1:20  0:51  1:28  1:06  0:57  1:20  1:36  2:05  2:36   0:56   1:43

 26:20  26:37
 1:43  0:17

 3  Antoine GOUVERNEUR H21E  24:40  2:43  5:49  8:27  10:14  11:09  12:49  14:10  15:17  16:43  18:12  19:58  22:35  23:29  25:14
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:43  3:06  2:38  1:47  0:55  1:40  1:21  1:07  1:26  1:29  1:46  2:37   0:54   1:45

 27:06  27:19
 1:52  0:13

 4  Pierre MAHIEU  H21E  24:44  2:58  5:26  8:05  9:26  10:32  12:14  13:45  15:41  17:05  18:32  20:22  22:56  26:40  28:52
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:58  2:28  2:39  1:21  1:06  1:42  1:31  1:56  1:24  1:27  1:50  2:34   3:44   2:12

 30:23  30:40
 1:31  0:17

 5  Rémi LEQUINT  H21E  25:24  2:41  7:08  9:26  10:58  11:47  13:20  14:28  15:26  16:49  18:23  20:45  23:32  24:26  25:32
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:41  4:27  2:18  1:32  0:49  1:33  1:08  0:58  1:23  1:34  2:22  2:47   0:54   1:06

 27:08  27:24
 1:36  0:16

 6  Daniel RADONDY  H45  25:52  3:18  6:12  9:00  10:32  11:35  13:21  14:28  15:37  17:07  18:43  20:44  23:36  24:59  26:53
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:18  2:54  2:48  1:32  1:03  1:46  1:07  1:09  1:30  1:36  2:01  2:52   1:23   1:54

 28:52  29:09
 1:59  0:17

 7  Rémi LEDEZ  A  26:05  2:55  5:20  8:03  9:30  10:29  11:58  13:08  14:30  15:50  17:58  20:06  24:08  24:47  26:14
 Sans CM Pass 'O  2:55  2:25  2:43  1:27  0:59  1:29  1:10  1:22  1:20  2:08  2:08  4:02   0:39   1:27

 27:56  28:11
 1:42  0:15

 8  Philippe SANCHEZ  H45  26:20  3:18  5:48  8:45  10:25  11:28  13:04  14:21  15:23  17:01  18:37  20:38  23:33  24:29  25:54
 2704NM COBS  3:18  2:30  2:57  1:40  1:03  1:36  1:17  1:02  1:38  1:36  2:01  2:55   0:56   1:25

 28:20  28:41
 2:26  0:21

 9  Gregory PRINS  H35  26:40  3:00  5:53  8:47  10:26  11:24  13:13  14:30  15:35  17:00  19:00  21:11  24:20  25:25  27:11
 6208NO B.A  3:00  2:53  2:54  1:39  0:58  1:49  1:17  1:05  1:25  2:00  2:11  3:09   1:05   1:46

 29:11  29:31
 2:00  0:20

 10  Théo RADONDY  H18  26:42  3:08  5:52  8:47  10:14  11:28  13:09  14:26  15:30  17:04  19:21  21:50  24:53  26:12  28:05
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:08  2:44  2:55  1:27  1:14  1:41  1:17  1:04  1:34  2:17  2:29  3:03   1:19   1:53

 29:39  29:54
 1:34  0:15

 11  Mickael SANTANDREU H35  27:09  3:00  5:43  9:40  11:20  12:33  14:08  15:26  17:00  18:29  20:06  22:13  25:00  26:36  28:34
 4010AQ BONO  3:00  2:43  3:57  1:40  1:13  1:35  1:18  1:34  1:29  1:37  2:07  2:47   1:36   1:58

 30:28  30:43
 1:54  0:15

 12  Yannick POULAIN  H20E  27:12  4:51  7:32  10:01  11:23  12:29  14:02  15:15  16:13  17:31  19:02  21:43  24:41  26:26  28:09
 5909NO GSO  4:51  2:41  2:29  1:22  1:06  1:33  1:13  0:58  1:18  1:31  2:41  2:58   1:45   1:43

 30:22  30:40
 2:13  0:18

 13  Louis HALTZ  H18  27:13  3:25  6:23  9:02  10:37  11:36  13:10  14:46  15:55  17:31  19:11  21:27  25:00  26:21  28:59
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:25  2:58  2:39  1:35  0:59  1:34  1:36  1:09  1:36  1:40  2:16  3:33   1:21   2:38

 30:58  31:12
 1:59  0:14

 14  Arnaud MAUCONDUIT H35  27:25  3:19  6:03  9:17  10:53  12:00  13:44  15:08  16:26  18:01  19:49  21:59  25:09  26:14  28:09
 6208NO B.A  3:19  2:44  3:14  1:36  1:07  1:44  1:24  1:18  1:35  1:48  2:10  3:10   1:05   1:55

 30:09  30:25
 2:00  0:16

 15  Raphael FLICOTEAUX H21E  27:27  3:05  5:55  9:01  11:09  12:12  14:02  15:35  16:38  18:16  20:07  22:14  25:09  26:11  28:04
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:05  2:50  3:06  2:08  1:03  1:50  1:33  1:03  1:38  1:51  2:07  2:55   1:02   1:53

 30:04  30:22
 2:00  0:18

 16  Florent FARDEL  H21E  28:02  3:11  5:56  8:30  10:05  12:26  14:01  15:17  16:51  18:39  20:11  22:26  25:52  26:28  28:28
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:11  2:45  2:34  1:35  2:21  1:35  1:16  1:34  1:48  1:32  2:15  3:26   0:36   2:00

 30:17  30:38
 1:49  0:21

 17  Romain LAGNY  A  28:47  3:33  6:35  9:09  11:09  12:19  14:01  15:22  16:32  17:57  19:32  21:42  25:25  30:40  32:28
 CM Pass'O CM  3:33  3:02  2:34  2:00  1:10  1:42  1:21  1:10  1:25  1:35  2:10  3:43   5:15   1:48

 35:33  35:50
 3:05  0:17

 18  Sebastian WILD  H21E  28:53  3:30  6:17  9:27  11:19  12:25  14:20  15:47  17:10  18:56  20:49  23:10  26:41  29:03  30:57
 2704NM COBS  3:30  2:47  3:10  1:52  1:06  1:55  1:27  1:23  1:46  1:53  2:21  3:31   2:22   1:54

 32:51  33:09
 1:54  0:18

 19  Patrick LACHAUME  H40  28:59  3:14  8:04  11:14  13:08  14:32  16:06  17:18  18:26  20:05  21:42  23:43  26:36  27:55  30:38
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:14  4:50  3:10  1:54  1:24  1:34  1:12  1:08  1:39  1:37  2:01  2:53   1:19   2:43

 32:27  33:01
 1:49  0:34

 20  Antoine BOISSAY  A  29:20  4:05  8:05  11:33  13:08  14:38  16:29  17:43  18:53  20:22  21:55  23:48  26:49  28:03  29:58
 5907NO T.A.D.  4:05  4:00  3:28  1:35  1:30  1:51  1:14  1:10  1:29  1:33  1:53  3:01   1:14   1:55

 32:11  32:29
 2:13  0:18

 21  Thibaut LECLERCQ H21E  29:30  3:24  6:10  9:23  11:59  13:25  15:25  16:55  18:05  19:43  21:30  23:35  26:54  33:45  36:12
 5906NO VALMO  3:24  2:46  3:13  2:36  1:26  2:00  1:30  1:10  1:38  1:47  2:05  3:19   6:51   2:27

 38:34  38:48
 2:22  0:14

 22  Olivier LECENDRE  H35  29:45  3:37  8:10  11:03  12:51  13:44  15:22  16:37  18:17  19:55  21:34  23:44  27:33  29:05  32:49
 6205NO O²  3:37  4:33  2:53  1:48  0:53  1:38  1:15  1:40  1:38  1:39  2:10  3:49   1:32   3:44

 34:46  35:01
 1:57  0:15
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 1A  (72)  Segments gelés: 42-43,43-31  4.0 km  0 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(32)  2(33)  3(34)  4(35)  5(44)  6(36)  7(37)  8(38)  9(39)  10(40)  11(41)  12(42)  13(43)  14(31)
 15(99)  A

 23  Raphael CABY  H40  29:58  3:14  5:57  8:54  10:56  12:25  14:31  15:44  17:15  18:49  20:41  23:43  27:17  28:30  31:14
 6207NO ESCAP  3:14  2:43  2:57  2:02  1:29  2:06  1:13  1:31  1:34  1:52  3:02  3:34   1:13   2:44

 33:39  33:55
 2:25  0:16

 24  Matéo CLAVEL  H18  30:04  3:19  7:06  9:41  11:15  12:44  14:29  15:54  17:20  19:14  21:22  24:52  28:04  29:25  31:18
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:19  3:47  2:35  1:34  1:29  1:45  1:25  1:26  1:54  2:08  3:30  3:12   1:21   1:53

 33:02  33:18
 1:44  0:16

 25  Ludovic MAMET  H45  30:38  3:10  8:42  11:54  13:32  14:39  16:24  17:45  18:55  20:37  22:22  24:42  28:03  29:59  32:07
 5906NO VALMO  3:10  5:32  3:12  1:38  1:07  1:45  1:21  1:10  1:42  1:45  2:20  3:21   1:56   2:08

 34:22  34:42  33:29
 2:15  0:20  *62

 26  Gauderic VANNIER  A  30:40  3:22  7:12  10:05  11:39  12:46  14:26  15:39  16:59  18:26  21:14  24:39  28:05  30:23  32:55
 Sans CM Pass 'O  3:22  3:50  2:53  1:34  1:07  1:40  1:13  1:20  1:27  2:48  3:25  3:26   2:18   2:32

 35:12  35:30
 2:17  0:18

 27  Christian BARTHELEMY H45  31:42  3:09  7:10  10:54  14:34  15:45  17:28  18:49  20:10  21:44  23:21  25:27  28:46  30:05  32:40
 6207NO ESCAP  3:09  4:01  3:44  3:40  1:11  1:43  1:21  1:21  1:34  1:37  2:06  3:19   1:19   2:35

 35:18  35:36
 2:38  0:18

 28  Thomas LOQUET  H21E  31:51  3:15  5:40  8:40  12:49  14:33  16:10  17:38  18:46  20:38  22:28  24:35  29:28  39:10  40:54
 5906NO VALMO  3:15  2:25  3:00  4:09  1:44  1:37  1:28  1:08  1:52  1:50  2:07  4:53   9:42   1:44

 43:05  43:17
 2:11  0:12

 29  David ROLIN  H35  32:36  3:26  6:18  9:22  11:14  12:58  15:10  16:39  20:02  21:45  23:44  26:25  30:30  33:06  35:00
 6208NO B.A  3:26  2:52  3:04  1:52  1:44  2:12  1:29  3:23  1:43  1:59  2:41  4:05   2:36   1:54

 36:45  37:06
 1:45  0:21

 30  J-Francois LOTERIE H45  32:42  4:18  7:30  11:07  13:09  14:17  16:10  17:40  19:07  21:10  23:00  25:53  29:25  31:30  33:10
 5907NO T.A.D.  4:18  3:12  3:37  2:02  1:08  1:53  1:30  1:27  2:03  1:50  2:53  3:32   2:05   1:40

 36:03  36:27  3:12
 2:53  0:24  *54

 31  Stephane PRUVOST H40  32:52  3:36  6:30  13:57  15:34  16:45  18:29  19:52  20:56  22:41  24:25  26:43  30:16  31:42  33:52
 6208NO B.A  3:36  2:54  7:27  1:37  1:11  1:44  1:23  1:04  1:45  1:44  2:18  3:33   1:26   2:10

 36:09  36:28  35:09
 2:17  0:19  *62

 32  Yoann BRUNOT  H35  33:25  4:05  6:27  9:10  10:34  12:34  14:39  19:31  20:59  22:33  24:07  26:10  30:30  31:48  34:00
 5909NO GSO  4:05  2:22  2:43  1:24  2:00  2:05  4:52  1:28  1:34  1:34  2:03  4:20   1:18   2:12

 36:36  36:55
 2:36  0:19

 33  Nicolas NAPIERALA H18  34:09  3:31  8:38  11:40  13:23  15:33  17:15  19:43  21:19  23:12  25:01  27:17  31:29  33:59  35:47
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:31  5:07  3:02  1:43  2:10  1:42  2:28  1:36  1:53  1:49  2:16  4:12   2:30   1:48

 38:09  38:27
 2:22  0:18

 34  Thibault FONTAINE  H21E  34:16  3:36  6:49  11:00  13:12  14:48  17:07  18:54  20:31  22:37  25:11  27:42  31:16  33:01  35:31
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:36  3:13  4:11  2:12  1:36  2:19  1:47  1:37  2:06  2:34  2:31  3:34   1:45   2:30

 38:05  38:31
 2:34  0:26

 35  Xavier COMPERNOLLE H40  34:17  3:54  7:00  10:26  12:37  14:13  16:17  17:46  19:49  21:35  23:43  26:19  31:29  32:39  34:46
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:54  3:06  3:26  2:11  1:36  2:04  1:29  2:03  1:46  2:08  2:36  5:10   1:10   2:07

 37:12  37:34
 2:26  0:22

 36  Pierrick BUTIN  H18  34:20  3:23  9:14  13:18  15:16  17:02  19:01  20:50  22:10  23:51  25:33  27:45  31:40  32:38  35:04
 6208NO B.A  3:23  5:51  4:04  1:58  1:46  1:59  1:49  1:20  1:41  1:42  2:12  3:55   0:58   2:26

 37:28  37:44
 2:24  0:16

 37  Clément LALOUX  H18  34:24  4:14  11:08  13:47  15:09  16:39  18:33  19:48  21:28  23:20  25:17  28:28  32:07  33:06  34:54
 5907NO T.A.D.  4:14  6:54  2:39  1:22  1:30  1:54  1:15  1:40  1:52  1:57  3:11  3:39   0:59   1:48

 36:56  37:11
 2:02  0:15

 38  Martial URVOY  H40  34:26  4:49  7:55  11:24  13:52  15:08  17:36  19:16  21:07  22:53  25:00  27:30  31:18  33:17  35:40
 6203NO A.RO.62  4:49  3:06  3:29  2:28  1:16  2:28  1:40  1:51  1:46  2:07  2:30  3:48   1:59   2:23

 38:15  38:48
 2:35  0:33

 39  Alain GOBERT  H45  35:00  3:41  11:04  14:59  16:44  18:02  19:56  21:27  22:50  24:19  26:58  29:11  32:26  34:25  36:17
 5906NO VALMO  3:41  7:23  3:55  1:45  1:18  1:54  1:31  1:23  1:29  2:39  2:13  3:15   1:59   1:52

 38:27  38:51
 2:10  0:24

 40  Axel RICQUEBOURG H35  35:01  4:27  9:08  15:24  17:02  18:25  20:13  21:34  22:43  24:15  26:09  28:44  32:21  34:59  37:08
 5906NO VALMO  4:27  4:41  6:16  1:38  1:23  1:48  1:21  1:09  1:32  1:54  2:35  3:37   2:38   2:09

 39:31  39:48
 2:23  0:17

 41  Patrick TESSIER  H45  35:20  3:36  6:52  0.00  13:19  15:12  17:43  19:17  20:46  22:49  24:55  28:25  32:26  36:52  40:53
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:36  3:16  6:27  1:53  2:31  1:34  1:29  2:03  2:06  3:30  4:01   4:26   4:01

 43:21  43:47
 2:28  0:26

 42  Pascal THOMAS  H45  35:34  5:20  8:20  11:13  13:08  16:40  22:29  23:48  24:54  26:23  27:57  29:59  32:49  33:58  36:17
 6207NO ESCAP  5:20  3:00  2:53  1:55  3:32  5:49  1:19  1:06  1:29  1:34  2:02  2:50   1:09   2:19

 38:33  39:02
 2:16  0:29

 43  Philippe JANQUIN  H45  37:56  5:17  11:07  14:34  16:54  18:05  20:38  22:15  23:58  26:13  28:13  30:56  34:43  36:32  38:59
 6203NO A.RO.62  5:17  5:50  3:27  2:20  1:11  2:33  1:37  1:43  2:15  2:00  2:43  3:47   1:49   2:27

 41:42  42:12
 2:43  0:30

 44  David DESSAILLY  H40  39:36  4:36  8:28  12:56  14:45  16:16  18:23  20:12  21:42  23:39  25:42  29:25  36:53  38:30  41:02
 5909NO GSO  4:36  3:52  4:28  1:49  1:31  2:07  1:49  1:30  1:57  2:03  3:43  7:28   1:37   2:32

 43:20  43:45  34:08
 2:18  0:25  *43
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 1A  (72)  Segments gelés: 42-43,43-31  4.0 km  0 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(32)  2(33)  3(34)  4(35)  5(44)  6(36)  7(37)  8(38)  9(39)  10(40)  11(41)  12(42)  13(43)  14(31)
 15(99)  A

 45  Nicolas DAMIE  H21E  39:55  3:25  8:29  11:55  14:11  15:26  18:12  19:56  21:36  23:44  26:28  32:24  36:23  37:27  40:07
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:25  5:04  3:26  2:16  1:15  2:46  1:44  1:40  2:08  2:44  5:56  3:59   1:04   2:40

 43:19  43:39
 3:12  0:20

 46  Theo GRESSIER  H18  40:56  4:22  8:29  12:42  15:06  16:41  20:21  23:02  25:27  27:45  30:51  33:38  37:55  39:32  41:44
 6208NO B.A  4:22  4:07  4:13  2:24  1:35  3:40  2:41  2:25  2:18  3:06  2:47  4:17   1:37   2:12

 44:24  44:45
 2:40  0:21

 47  Romuald VANHERSECKE H45  41:11  4:43  16:04  19:27  21:50  23:01  24:55  26:28  27:55  29:41  31:34  34:28  38:18  40:23  42:26
 6207NO ESCAP  4:43  11:21  3:23  2:23  1:11  1:54  1:33  1:27  1:46  1:53  2:54  3:50   2:05   2:03

 44:58  45:19
 2:32  0:21

 48  Alexis DELINSELLE H21E  42:45  4:14  9:04  13:09  15:35  18:07  21:08  23:22  26:33  29:10  31:36  34:41  39:01  41:02  43:37
 5907NO T.A.D.  4:14  4:50  4:05  2:26  2:32  3:01  2:14  3:11  2:37  2:26  3:05  4:20   2:01   2:35

 46:52  47:21  3:32  45:49
 3:15  0:29  *54  *62

 49  Jean COSSART  H40  43:17  4:12  7:56  13:59  16:09  18:08  21:29  23:19  28:34  30:39  32:26  36:38  40:16  42:17  45:41
 5906NO VALMO  4:12  3:44  6:03  2:10  1:59  3:21  1:50  5:15  2:05  1:47  4:12  3:38   2:01   3:24

 48:17  48:42
 2:36  0:25

 50  Sébastien DELEPINE A  43:20  6:32  11:33  14:56  21:18  22:21  24:35  25:56  28:58  31:32  33:28  36:20  40:35  47:32  50:25
 Sans CM Pass 'O  6:32  5:01  3:23  6:22  1:03  2:14  1:21  3:02  2:34  1:56  2:52  4:15   6:57   2:53

 52:50  53:10
 2:25  0:20

 51  Nicolas GUILBERT  H21E  44:25  3:18  19:44  22:48  28:11  29:08  31:11  32:42  33:52  35:23  37:05  39:10  42:16  44:42  46:42
 6208NO B.A  3:18  16:26  3:04  5:23  0:57  2:03  1:31  1:10  1:31  1:42  2:05  3:06   2:26   2:00

 48:31  48:51
 1:49  0:20

 52  Théo PICARD  H18  44:50  4:12  18:50  23:09  24:57  26:13  28:20  29:37  31:21  33:04  35:07  37:23  41:31  43:29  45:10
 2704NM COBS  4:12  14:38  4:19  1:48  1:16  2:07  1:17  1:44  1:43  2:03  2:16  4:08   1:58   1:41

 48:05  48:29
 2:55  0:24

 53  Michel PAVY  H40  44:53  4:28  8:20  12:16  15:14  18:09  21:41  24:34  26:30  29:06  32:37  36:04  40:33  52:51  55:52
 6203NO A.RO.62  4:28  3:52  3:56  2:58  2:55  3:32  2:53  1:56  2:36  3:31  3:27  4:29   12:18   3:01

 59:49  1:00:12
 3:57  0:23

 54  Emmanuel DESCAMPS H35  46:19  3:38  7:56  11:29  17:00  18:03  19:54  21:15  22:26  23:58  25:38  40:02  43:33  45:11  47:40
 6208NO B.A  3:38  4:18  3:33  5:31  1:03  1:51  1:21  1:11  1:32  1:40  14:24  3:31   1:38   2:29

 50:06  50:26
 2:26  0:20

 55  Bastien BOUCLET  A  46:29  9:30  12:38  20:10  22:20  23:36  25:52  27:31  28:55  35:43  37:23  39:33  43:23  44:38  48:45
 Sans CM Pass 'O  9:30  3:08  7:32  2:10  1:16  2:16  1:39  1:24  6:48  1:40  2:10  3:50   1:15   4:07

 51:29  51:51
 2:44  0:22

 56  Anthony FAGOT  H40  46:31  9:32  13:01  16:29  18:23  21:23  23:46  27:22  29:28  31:24  35:22  39:18  44:05  47:08  49:58
 6205NO O²  9:32  3:29  3:28  1:54  3:00  2:23  3:36  2:06  1:56  3:58  3:56  4:47   3:03   2:50

 52:05  52:24
 2:07  0:19

 57  FREDERIC MASSET H35  46:54  12:28  16:15  19:27  22:16  23:47  26:30  28:06  31:45  34:17  36:15  38:40  42:53  44:38  47:37
 6207NO ESCAP  12:28  3:47  3:12  2:49  1:31  2:43  1:36  3:39  2:32  1:58  2:25  4:13   1:45   2:59

 51:10  51:38
 3:33  0:28

 58  Laurent BIZOT  H45  48:54  5:18  8:56  13:23  18:50  20:42  23:08  24:57  26:33  28:42  30:55  34:00  44:58  47:53  51:30
 5906NO VALMO  5:18  3:38  4:27  5:27  1:52  2:26  1:49  1:36  2:09  2:13  3:05  10:58   2:55   3:37

 54:50  55:26
 3:20  0:36

 59  Ludovic GHESQUIERE H21E  49:01  4:37  14:36  18:15  20:00  22:30  25:45  27:57  30:13  34:48  36:48  41:08  45:48  50:48  52:47
 5909NO GSO  4:37  9:59  3:39  1:45  2:30  3:15  2:12  2:16  4:35  2:00  4:20  4:40   5:00   1:59

 55:37  56:00
 2:50  0:23

 60  Bruno DRINKEBIER A  50:24  10:38  14:19  17:38  20:21  21:40  23:42  25:17  26:36  28:39  30:38  44:12  47:36  49:09  51:43
 CM Pass'O CM  10:38  3:41  3:19  2:43  1:19  2:02  1:35  1:19  2:03  1:59  13:34  3:24   1:33   2:34

 54:09  54:31
 2:26  0:22

 61  Hervé RAU  H40  53:26  5:47  15:36  21:03  24:01  25:42  28:00  31:20  34:27  36:58  39:40  44:32  50:09  51:32  55:03
 5909NO GSO  5:47  9:49  5:27  2:58  1:41  2:18  3:20  3:07  2:31  2:42  4:52  5:37   1:23   3:31

 57:52  58:20
 2:49  0:28

 62  Julien PEDOUSSAT H35  53:44  5:07  8:58  13:15  20:43  22:54  27:17  29:54  32:53  36:37  39:15  43:01  49:22  52:30  55:59
 5909NO GSO  5:07  3:51  4:17  7:28  2:11  4:23  2:37  2:59  3:44  2:38  3:46  6:21   3:08   3:29

 59:47  1:00:21
 3:48  0:34

 63  Vincent DELCUSE  H40  53:51  17:29  25:59  29:24  31:40  33:21  35:45  37:19  38:44  40:37  42:29  46:29  50:25  51:58  54:51
 6205NO O²  17:29  8:30  3:25  2:16  1:41  2:24  1:34  1:25  1:53  1:52  4:00  3:56   1:33   2:53

 57:51  58:17
 3:00  0:26

 64  Xavier DRUON  H40  57:02  5:07  8:58  0.00  22:08  24:00  28:33  31:26  34:09  36:34  38:56  41:39  52:20  55:27  58:57
 6205NO O²  5:07  3:51  13:10  1:52  4:33  2:53  2:43  2:25  2:22  2:43  10:41   3:07   3:30

 1:03:05  1:03:39
 4:08  0:34

 65  Rodrigue HANQUEZ A  57:36  4:48  22:25  29:56  31:39  40:26  42:05  43:24  44:44  46:08  48:10  50:23  54:23  55:12  57:17
 Sans CM Pass 'O  4:48  17:37  7:31  1:43  8:47  1:39  1:19  1:20  1:24  2:02  2:13  4:00   0:49   2:05

 1:00:03  1:00:30  3:05
 2:46  0:27  *54

 66  mathieu RAVENT  H35  1:02:23  6:16  26:59  33:47  38:18  40:13  42:18  45:15  46:51  48:58  52:12  54:40  59:22  1:00:51  1:02:55
 6208NO B.A  6:16  20:43  6:48  4:31  1:55  2:05  2:57  1:36  2:07  3:14  2:28  4:42   1:29   2:04

 1:05:35  1:05:56
 2:40  0:21
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 1A  (72)  Segments gelés: 42-43,43-31  4.0 km  0 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(32)  2(33)  3(34)  4(35)  5(44)  6(36)  7(37)  8(38)  9(39)  10(40)  11(41)  12(42)  13(43)  14(31)
 15(99)  A

 67  cyril CHEVALIER  H35  1:22:11  6:09  12:07  19:54  23:11  27:39  31:47  34:38  44:02  47:25  50:53  1:09:19  1:15:12  1:18:15  1:23:18
 6208NO B.A  6:09  5:58  7:47  3:17  4:28  4:08  2:51  9:24  3:23  3:28  18:26  5:53   3:03   5:03

 1:29:39  1:30:17
 6:21  0:38

 Xavier JEANNEROD H35  pm  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  0.00  -----
 6205NO O²

 -----  48:11  2:31  9:34  10:57  14:34  15:38  17:58  19:58  23:15  24:09  27:47  32:43
 48:11  *197  *182  *188  *189  *190  *191  *195  *196  *192  *193  *194

 35:15  37:49  39:49  42:01  44:20  47:38
 *187  *186  *185  *184  *183  *209

 Vincent DONFUT  H40  pm  6:13  10:25  14:15  16:36  17:54  20:09  22:09  24:04  26:42  29:30  -----  -----  0.00  -----
 6207NO ESCAP  6:13  4:12  3:50  2:21  1:18  2:15  2:00  1:55  2:38  2:48

 52:47  53:33
 23:17  0:46

 mathieu BIGAN  H21E  pm  3:08  6:08  10:45  12:19  13:47  15:39  16:55  18:46  20:23  21:50  24:38  -----  31:29  38:14
 6208NO B.A  3:08  3:00  4:37  1:34  1:28  1:52  1:16  1:51  1:37  1:27  2:48   6:51   6:45

 40:19  40:45
 2:05  0:26

 Laurent SCHIMPF  H45  pm  -----  8:20  11:44  13:37  14:54  17:14  18:48  20:06  21:36  24:16  26:24  29:35  31:54  34:53
 5909NO GSO  8:20  3:24  1:53  1:17  2:20  1:34  1:18  1:30  2:40  2:08  3:11   2:19   2:59

 36:53  37:19  3:44
 2:00  0:26  *45

 Eric PEUVOT  H40  pm  4:41  10:58  13:50  15:26  17:23  19:05  21:28  22:49  24:30  27:28  30:49  -----  34:56  37:10
 2704NM COBS  4:41  6:17  2:52  1:36  1:57  1:42  2:23  1:21  1:41  2:58  3:21   4:07   2:14

 39:09  39:31
 1:59  0:22

 1B  (29)  3.4 km  0 m   14 P
 1(45)  2(33)  3(46)  4(47)  5(44)  6(48)  7(36)  8(49)  9(51)  10(40)  11(42)  12(50)  13(52)  14(99)

 A

 1  Audrey DUQUENNE D18  29:11  2:56  6:04  7:01  8:59  13:05  14:47  16:03  17:28  18:39  20:16  23:40  25:20  27:15  28:52
